
Completed document
Model: WVE615S
PNC: 94403168401



Page 4  CE816.docx 

  0081 010 097.docx 

MODELS: WVE615S WVE615W EX. VIEW DRAWING 8129 
   FRONT FRAME ASSEMBLY 
    
 

ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION  Ex 8129 QTY 

1 0048 004 839 CHANNEL FRONT NGP UB LH 1 

2 0160 003 620 CAP MOUNT F/FRAME L/H NGD 1 

3 0048 004 840 CHANNEL FRONT NGP UB RH 1 

4 0160 003 619 CAP MOUNT F/FRAME R/H NGD 1 

5 0545 002 901 TRIM SURROUND C/PANEL NGD 1 

6 0701 009 027 SCREW #8 X 1/2 MUSH #2PH AB BK X 

7 0589 001 032 BUMPER STOP BLACK OC98 2 

8 808221202 FRONT FRAME PAINTED ELE UB NGP 1 

9 808511801 SEAL OVEN MODULAR PROFILE 1 

10 0701 009 027 SCREW #8 X 1/2 MUSH #2PH AB BK X 

 



Page 5  CE816.docx 

  
 
 
 
  

ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION Ex 7599 QTY 

1 0038 003 291 PANEL BASE BIOS 1 

2 0049 001 206 PLUG DOME MDP16 1 

3 0028 025 404 COVER BASE PANEL SHIELD BIOS 1 

4 0038 006 866 PANEL SIDE UB L/H NGD 1 

5 0022 041 136 PLATE COVER TERM BLK ELEC BIOS 1 

6 0701 009 033 SCREW #8 X 8MM HEX/MULTI X 

7 0038 008 163 PANEL COVER WIRE UB 40MM 1 

8 0038 005 658 PANEL TOP NGP 1 

9 0038 006 865 PANEL SIDE UB R/H NGD 1 

 

0402 001 126.docx 

MODELS: WVE615S WVE615W EX. VIEW DRAWING 7599 
   CHASSIS ASSEMBLY 
    
 



Page 6  CE816.docx 

  0395 002 233.docx 

MODELS: WVE615S WVE615W EX. VIEW DRAWING 7735 
   OVEN ASSEMBLY 
    
 



Page 8  CE816.docx 

  0038 003 356.docx 

MODELS: WVE615S WVE615W EX. VIEW DRAWING 7602 
   PANEL DECK ASSEMBLY 
    
 

ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION Ex 7602 QTY 

1 809138503 FLUE DUCT OVEN U/B ELEC NGD 1 

2 0038 003 292 PANEL DECK INTER ELEC BIOS 1 

3 0701 009 027 SCREW #8 X 1/2 MUSH #2PH AB BK 3 

4 0257 001 041 CANOPY FAN ASSEMBLY U/B NGD 1 

    

N.I. 0541 001 242 THERMAL CUTOUT 120 DEG N.C. 1 

 



Page 9  CE816.docx 

 
 
 
 
  

ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION Ex 7736 S W 

1 0019 008 195 KNOB ASSY WH BLDE SILVER FORTE 2 2 

2 A02298001 PNL CNT & CLIPS WVE615S 1  

 A02509201 GLASS & CLIPS WVE615W  1 

3 0701 009 040 SCREW #8 X 45 PAN QUADREX 2 2 

4 0150 005 259 SCREW M4 X 5 PAN #2PH SMALL HD 4 4 

5 0022 041 118 PLATE MTG SW DIEHL BIOS 1 1 

6 0630 001 091 CLOCK 3 B TOUCH 'BF11' AMB 1 1 

7 0534 001 738 SWITCH MULTI 5 1 1 

8 809105001K LENS HOUSING AMB & NEON 2 2 

9 0541 001 931 THERMOSTAT OVEN - EGO 1 1 

     

N.I. 0701 002 113 SCREW #6 X 9.5 PAN PHIL ZC 2 2 

0038 012 830_833.docx 

MODELS: WVE615S WVE615W EX. VIEW DRAWING 7736 
   CONTROL PANEL ASSEMBLY 
    
 



Page 10  CE816.docx 

  0009 001 793_794 ML01.docx 

MODELS: WVE615S WVE615W EX. VIEW DRAWING 8177 
   OVEN DOOR ASSEMBLY 
    
 

ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION Ex 8177 S W 

1 0050 010 812 HANDLE DR NP WEST ANOD FORTE 1 1  

2 0160 003 656 STAND-OFF NON-PYRO WEST FORTE 2 2 

3 0038 002 918 PNL OV DR OUT ASS S/S FORTE 1   

  0038 002 919 PAN OV DR OUT ASS WHT FORTE   1 

4 809058301 SCREW M4 X 25 PAN MTS PHIL BLK 2 2 

5 387 0770 01 HINGE 2-L OVEN DOOR NGD 2 2 

6 0255 004 178 GLASS OV DR IN WEST FORTE 1 1 

7 0545 002 748 TRIM DOOR TOP VENT NGD 1 1 

     

N.I. 0150 005 271 SCREW M4X5 HEX1/4" PH2 BLK ZP 4 4 

 



Page 11  CE816.docx 

 
 
 
 
 
 
  

0263 010 623.docx 

MODELS: WVE615S WVE615W EX. VIEW DRAWING 7738b 
   INTERNAL PACK 
    
 

ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION Ex 7738b  QTY 

1 *0327 001 320 RACK SHELF OVEN WESTINGHOUSE 2 

2  0037 004 047 TRAY BAKING FULLWIDTH TINPLATE 1 

3  0036 001 103 DISH GRILL ENAM F/WIDTH BIOS 1 

4 *0327 001 319 RACK SIDE SUPPORT OVEN EVOLVE 2 

5 *0327 001 200  RACK INSERT GRILL DISH BIOS 1 

    

N.I.  0701 003 073 SCREW #8 X 5/8 CSK (INSTALL) 2 

N.I.  0701 003 080 SCREW #8-10X35 PAN PH2 P/B BK 2 

N.I.  0701 002 133 SCREW #8 4.2 X 28 HILO PAN PH 2 

N.I.  0712 015 030 BUSH MOUNT F/FRAME NGD 2 

PART OF * RACK PACK 0327 001 327 

 


